Low Noise, Wide Bandwidth,
MEMS Accelerometer
Data Sheet  ADXL1005
Rev. 0 Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other
rights of third parties that may result from its use. Specifications subject to change without notice. No
license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.

(CP-32-26)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range g Range Package Description Package Option
ADXL1005BCPZ −40°C to +125°C  ±100 g 32-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP] CP-32-26
ADXL1005BCPZ-RL −40°C to +125°C  ±100 g 32-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP] CP-32-26
ADXL1005BCPZ-RL7 −40°C to +125°C  ±100 g 32-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP] CP-32-26
EVAL-ADXL1005Z   ADXL1005 Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
©2018 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D16589-0-4/18(0)
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Accelerometers category:
Click to view products by  Analog Devices manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
AD22372Z-RL7  ADXL313WACPZ-RL  805M1-0050-01  MXC6655XA  MMA7455LT  805M1-0200-01  810M1-0025X  AIS328DQTR
832M1-0050  805-0050  AD22301  BMA253  ADXL354BEZ  SCA620-EF8H1A-1  MC3413  MXC6244AU  3038-0500  ACH-01-04/10  4692
ADXL372BCCZ-RL7  735T  787-500  787AM8  793-6  793L  997-M4  HV101  HV102  HV200  PC420AR-10  PC420VP-50  786A  786A-IS
787A  787A-IS  HT786A  HT787A  PC420VP-10  AD22293Z-RL7  ADIS16003CCCZ  ADIS16228CMLZ  ADXL700WBRWZ-RL
ADXL1003BCPZ  ADXL103CE-REEL  ADXL203CE-REEL  ADXL206HDZ  ADXL213AE  ADXL213AE-REEL  ADXL288WBRDZ-RL
ADXL295WBRDZ-RL